Garibaldi Tariff - Jan 2024

Item

Lunch
Meal Deal

Main Meal

Pasta Pot - Plain

Pasta Pot - Sauce

Pasta Pot - Cheese

Pasta Pot - Sauce & Cheese
Salad Pot

Jacket Potato & Salad
Jacket 1 Filling & Salad
Jacket 2 Fillings & Salad
Extra Jacket Filing

Cheese / Tuna Portion (40z)
Chips

Sauce Portion

Pizza Slice

Hot Chicken Burrito

Sweet
Homebake

Hot Pudding

Jelly Pot 5.50z
Yoghurt Pot 5.50z
Fruit Pot 5.50z
Whole Fruit
Premium Sweet

Drinks

Still Water Bottle 500ml
Flavoured Water 330ml|
Roma Still 500mll
Milkshake

Hot Chocolate

Price

£2.70

£2.40
£1.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.00
£1.40
£2.00
£2.40
£0.65
£1.10
£1.55
£0.15
£1.50
£2.60

£1.10
£1.10
£0.85
£1.00
£1.00
£0.65
£1.30

£0.85
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.40

Iltem Price
MMB

Hash Brown £0.65
Buttered Toast £0.40
Sausage Roll £1.80
Bacon & Cheese English Muffin £1.60
Saus Cob £1.60
Croissant/Pain Au Choc £1.50
Porridge £0.85
Pizza Slice - Cheese £1.50
Cheese & Tomato Bagel 1/2 £1.10
Pizza Baguette 1/2 £1.50
Chicken Nuggets (3) £1.60
Chicken Wings (2) £1.50
Chicken Burger £2.25
Wedges (8oz tub) £1.50
Chs on Toast (Twist Chs) £1.05
American Pancake (1) £1.20
Sweet Waffle £1.00
Homemade Popcorn £1.00
Cold Deli

Sandwich - Basic Just Range £2.00
Sandwich - Premium Deli Range £2.50
Baguette £2.60
Wrap £2.40
Meal Deal £2.70
Main + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.70
Hot Deli + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.70
Hot Pasta + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.70
Jacket + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.70
Sandwich + Homebake, Water or Fruit £2.70

Tick denotes included in the meal deal




