

Garibaldi Tariff - Jan 2024

Item	Price	ltem	Price
Lunch		MMB	
Meal Deal	£2.70	Hash Brown	£0.65
		Buttered Toast	£0.40
Main Meal	£2.40	Sausage Roll	£1.80
Pasta Pot - Plain	£1.20	Bacon & Cheese English Muffin	£1.60
Pasta Pot - Sauce	£2.20	Saus Cob	£1.60
Pasta Pot - Cheese	£2.20	Croissant/Pain Au Choc	£1.50
Pasta Pot - Sauce & Cheese	£2.50	Porridge	£0.85
Salad Pot	£2.00	Pizza Slice - Cheese	£1.50
Jacket Potato & Salad	£1.40	Cheese & Tomato Bagel 1/2	£1.10
Jacket 1 Filling & Salad	£2.00	Pizza Baguette 1/2	£1.50
Jacket 2 Fillings & Salad	£2.40	Chicken Nuggets (3)	£1.60
Extra Jacket Filling	£0.65	Chicken Wings (2)	£1.50
Cheese / Tuna Portion (4oz)	£1.10	Chicken Burger	£2.25
Chips	£1.55	Wedges (8oz tub)	£1.50
Sauce Portion	£0.15	Chs on Toast (Twist Chs)	£1.05
Pizza Slice	£1.50	American Pancake (1)	£1.20
Hot Chicken Burrito	£2.60	Sweet Waffle	£1.00
		Homemade Popcorn	£1.00
Sweet			
Homebake	£1.10	Cold Deli	
Hot Pudding	£1.10	Sandwich - Basic Just Range	£2.00
Jelly Pot 5.5oz	£0.85	Sandwich - Premium Deli Range	£2.50
Yoghurt Pot 5.5oz	£1.00	Baguette	£2.60
Fruit Pot 5.5oz	£1.00	Wrap	£2.40
Whole Fruit	£0.65		
Premium Sweet	£1.30	Meal Deal	£2.70
		Main + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.70
Drinks		Hot Deli + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.70
Still Water Bottle 500ml	£0.85	Hot Pasta + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.70
Flavoured Water 330ml	£1.00	Jacket + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.70
Roma Still 500ml	£1.00	Sandwich + Homebake, Water or Fruit	£2.70
Milkshake	£1.00		
Hot Chocolate	£1.40	Tick denotes included in the meal deal	